1
INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
IDT5V2310
2.5V TO 3.3V HIGH PERFORMANCE CLOCK BUFFER
DECEMBER 2012
   2004  Integrated Device Technology, Inc. DSC 6173/25c
INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
The IDT logo is a registered trademark of Integrated Device Technology, Inc.

IDT5V2310
2.5V TO 3.3V HIGH PERFORMANCE CLOCK BUFFER
ORDERING INFORMATION
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support:
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road 800-345-7015 or 408-284-8200 clockhelp@idt.com
San Jose, CA 95138 fax: 408-284-2775
IDT XXXXX XX XX
Device Type Package
2.5V to 3.3V High Performance Clock Buffer5V2310
Process/
Temp. Range
PGG TSSOP – Green
Industrial (-40ºC to +85ºC)I
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDT (Integrated Device Technology):
  5V2310PGGI8  5V2310PGG  5V2310PGGI  5V2310PGG8